BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

In the Matter of the Application of WTC Communications, Inc. Filing for Kansas Video Service Authorization

Docket No. 08-WCMC-963-VSA

SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION TO APPLCATION TO AMEND VIDEO SERVICE AUTHORIZATION

WTC Communications, Inc. by and through its attorney Mark Doty submits the

)

)

attached service drawings to provide supplemental required information to the

application filed herein on April 1, 2021.

Respectfully submitted,

Mark Doty #14526 GLEASON & DOTY, CHARTERED P.O. Box 490 Ottawa, KS 66067 (785) 242-3775 doty.mark@gmail.com Attorney for WTC Communications, Inc.

VERIFICATION

STATE OF KANSAS, JOHNSON COUNTY, ss:

Mark Doty of lawful age, being first duly sworn, on his oath states: He is the attorney for WTC Communications, Inc..; that he has read the above and foregoing; and that the statements, allegations and matters contained therein are true and correct.

Mark Doty Subscribed and sworn to before me this $2\dot{O}$ day of April, 2021 Notary Public Appointment Expires JOAN P. BOKERMANN Notary Public, State of Kansas My Appointment Expires



